OISC GOLF
METRIX

Tour de Estonia - VIl peatus Suure-jaani

No | | 1| 2| 3 | 4 | 5 | 4 | Sum _
Par

3 3 3 3 3 15
1 Richard Wagner 3 2 3 3 3 -1 14
2 Jaanus Lukk 4 3 4 3 3 +2 17
2 Kristel Wagner 3 3 4 4 3 +2 17

Tour de Estonia - VIl peatus Suure-Jaani * 07.12.2025 07:00 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 e s (Tt B
Par 3 3 3 3 3 15

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3.3 2.7 3.7 3.3

4 1 5 3
1

2 2 1 2

1 2 1

Tour de Estonia - VIl peatus Suure-Jaani * 07.12.2025 07:00 (2)

16
1
1

10
4

7%
67%
27%
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